
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2019 ATLANTA BRAVES SPRING TRAINING SCHEDULE   
 

Day of Week / Date Opponent Time 

Monday, February 25 Washington Nationals 1:05 PM 

Tuesday, February 26 New York Mets 1:05 PM 

Thursday, February 28 Detroit Tigers 1:05 PM 

Friday, March 1 Toronto Blue Jays 1:05 PM 

Sunday, March 3 Miami Marlins 1:05 PM 

Monday, March 4 Houston Astros 1:05 PM 

Wednesday, March 6 Detroit Tigers (ss) 1:05 PM 

Friday, March 8 Philadelphia Phillies 6:05PM 

Monday, March 11 Pittsburgh Pirates 1:05PM 

Tuesday, March 12 St. Louis Cardinals 1:05 PM 

Friday, March 15 Miami Marlins 1:05 PM 

Sunday, March 17 Houston Astros (ss) 1:05 PM 

Monday, March 18 New York Yankees 6:05PM 

Tuesday, March 19 Washington Nationals 1:05 PM 

Friday, March 22 Detroit Tigers 6:05 PM 

Saturday, March 23 New York Mets 1:05 PM 

Games at ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex 

All Dates/Times/Opponents Subject To Change 


